Guadalupe County Feral Hog Bounty Program

Bounty Participation Form

<u>Program Description</u>: Subject to fund availability, participants will be awarded \$5.00 per feral hog harvested in **Guadalupe County**. Biological evidence of harvest in the form of a feral hog tail must be provided by participants. A receipt from a Texas Certified Holding Facility will also serve as proof of harvest. To be eligible to participate in the Guadalupe County feral hog bounty program, **participants must complete and sign the form below** and submit **a completed and signed W-9**.

Please complete the following table to the best of your ability.

Participant Information	Name		<u>Email</u>			
	Phone		Mailing Address (to re	eceive payment)		
Landowner Name						
Landowner Phone #						
Number of Tails Submitted		Dollar Amount:				
Landowner Mailing Address						
Physical Address of Property						
How to submit this form and tails to receive payment.						
Completed form and tails must be submitted to the Guadalupe County Extension Office during regular office hours on Tuesdays and Thursdays during the bounty period.		Address: 210 East Liv Seguin, TX Phone: 830	78155	Office Hours: 8:00 am to noon 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm.		
All forms will be submitted to the Guadalupe County Auditor's Office in a timely manner for processing. Once processed, checks will be mailed to participants at the address provided above. Participants will be paid \$5.00 per feral hog harvested. All payments are subject to the availability of funds. Participation in this program is voluntary and Guadalupe County does not assume any responsibility or liability for any injury or loss occurred during the harvesting of feral hogs.						

I certify that all hogs harvested were taken during the current bounty period and were harvested in Guadalupe County. I also certify that no feral hogs were intentionally bred for this program.

Signed	<u> </u>	Approved By:
Date		Date

Funding for this project made possible by the Guadalupe County Commissioners Court through participation in the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, Wildlife Services Feral Hog Abatement Grant.